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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Mohammed Ameen K M Vaheeda C P (MTHR) Karimadathil, 
Devathiyal, Pallikkal, 

Puthoor Pallikkal, 
673636, Kondotty

  

2 22/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
CHANDANA O

BABURAJ O (FTHR) 608/20 
GANGOTHRI,ODUKKATHIL(H), 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 22/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Baburajan (FTHR) Nalamthara Kuttikattil 
House, Olipram, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

673634, Vallikkunnu

  

4 22/01/2026 Sreerag Baburajan (FTHR) Nalamthara Kuttikkattil 
House, Olipram, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

673934, Vallikkunnu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 NASEEMA ABU (FTHR) VADAKKAKATH-75, 
KODAKKAD WEST, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

6 22/01/2026 ABDUL RASHIK P K Abdurouf P K (FTHR) Kutteeri Purayil House, 
Chaliparambe, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparambe, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

7 22/01/2026 Goutham Krishna N M Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 18/55,Moochikkal 
House, Areeppara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

8 22/01/2026 Geethanjali N M Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 18/55, Moochikkal 
House, Areeppara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

9 22/01/2026 Gireesh Krishna N M Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 18/55, Moochikkal 
House, Areeppara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

10 22/01/2026 SHAHNASHIRIN KT ABDULHAMEED KT 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
KUNNAN-654, 

KODAKKAD WEST, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

11 22/01/2026 muhammed shafeeque m hajara n (MTHR) mullungal, 
kalathingalpara, 

moonniyur, moonniyur, 
676311, vallikkunn
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

12 22/01/2026 SAINUL ABID PP ABOOBACKER PP 
(FTHR)

Puthan Peediyekkal, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Vallikkunnu

  

13 22/01/2026 FATHIMA REMISHA 
PP 

Muhammed Musthafa 
PP (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, Kodakkad, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Vallikkunnu

  

14 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
A K

Namsad Ali A K (FTHR) 13/176, Areekkara 
Koloth, Kadakkattupara, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  

15 22/01/2026 SHAMIL RASHAD M MAHEESHATH 
FAIZAL (FTHR)

193/A MANGAT 
POOLAKKAL, 

KIZHAKKEMALA, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 22/01/2026 MUNEEB 
MOHIYUDIN 

MOHIYUDIN 
BEERAN SAHIB 

(FTHR)

ONGATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

17 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MASNA P ASAIN MK (HSBN) KODUR HOUSE, 
varappara, peruvallur, 

parambilpeedika, 
676317, vallikkunnu

  

18 22/01/2026 SHAHDHAN P P ABDUL JALEEL P P 
(FTHR)

JALEEL MANZIL, 
PADIKKAL,VELIMUKKU 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

19 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P

ABDUL BARI P 
(FTHR)

CHITTAMPALLIYALI, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

20 22/01/2026 RENIN FAZAL E MUBASHIR P (HSBN) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAKKATTUPARA, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

21 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASHIM P K 

AHAMMED KOYA P 
K (FTHR)

PERINCHIKKARA, 
PALATHODE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

22 22/01/2026 AFNA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) 24/177A PANDI 
HOUSE, ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURURANGADI

  

23 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN N 

ALAVI N (FTHR) PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

24 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
EMTHIYAS M P 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
M P (FTHR)

VENGATTAYIL, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

25 22/01/2026 NIDA ISHMA K SULAIMAN KUTTY P 
(HSBN)

CHERUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KOOFA, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

26 22/01/2026 ANSIBA K A ABOOBACKER K A 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 22/01/2026 UMMU SALMA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (HSBN)

202/B, 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

28 22/01/2026 VIJAYAN 
KANHIRASSERI 

PUSHPAVALLI (WIFE) CHAMMINIPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMB, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

29 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIM 
C V 

KOYAMU C V (FTHR) CHETEETIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

30 22/01/2026 NANDANA P P PREMAN (FTHR) PERUMPIDI,KOLANGOT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUNNUR,VELIMUKKU 
P O, MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

31 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P KASMI P (FTHR) PARIYAKATH 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

32 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM T 

ABDU NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANATH, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

33 22/01/2026 ABDUL ANEES A ABDUL RIYAZ (FTHR) 6/383 A, ALANGAT 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

34 22/01/2026 BASIL AHAMMED K KUNHAHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MUTTAYILTHODI, 
PADATTAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

35 22/01/2026 Jumana Lakkal Abdussalam lakkal 
(FTHR)

Chalil House, 
Karuvankallu, 

Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 
673638, Tirurangadi

  

36 22/01/2026 MEHJABIN T MAHBOOBALI T 
(FTHR)

THAPPI HOUSE, 
KALATHINGALPARA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

37 22/01/2026 ANI R JAYALAKSHMI P E 
(MTHR)

ANJALI 
HOUSE ,PANAMBRA, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMILA 
K A 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
A (FTHR)

KOTTUPARAMBIL 
AMBATTU HOUSE, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

39 22/01/2026 SAIDABI A P SAYYID HAIDARALI 
POOKOYA THANGAL 

(HSBN)

PUNNATH HOUSE, 
PUNNATH, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 22/01/2026 RIFA RIYA P K RIYAS KHAN P K 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL , 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

41 22/01/2026 SOORAJ N P DEVADASAN N P 
(FTHR)

NEDUMPURATH 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

42 22/01/2026 NAJA M P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

VENGATTAYIL, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

43 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

CHAMMINIPARAMBA, 
KOONOLMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

44 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KORLOTTY, 
VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 

MALAPARAMBU 
COLONY, OLAKARA 

POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, PERUVALLUR

  

45 22/01/2026 SOUGANDH P SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAYI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 22/01/2026 Nihad K T JAFAR K T (FTHR) Kazhungunthodan, 
Kalathingal, 
Parakkadavu, 

Moonniyur p o, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

47 22/01/2026 Habeeb Rahmian A P Thasneema Habeeb 
Rahiman (WIFE)

Achipra House, 
Edathodi Road 

Pulparamb, Palikkal, 
Pallikkla, 673634, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 HASHMIL C K HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

14/52 NANOORLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 22/01/2026 JUMAILATH C ABDURAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

50 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THUFAIL 

RAFEEQUE 
AZHIKKAL 

NALAKATH (FTHR)

AZHIKKAL 
NALAKATH, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 22/01/2026 HATHIM C ABDUNASER C 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLLAMCHINA, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

52 22/01/2026 FAHAD N K FAIZAL N K (FTHR) ALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KALAMKOLLIYALA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

53 22/01/2026 NAVAL CHANDRA P VINEESH P (FTHR) PAROL, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 22/01/2026 SHANA HASNA O ABDUL MAJEED O 
(FTHR)

Odakkal House, 
Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

55 22/01/2026 BASAM MUHAMMED 
K

KUNHAHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MUTTAYILTHODI, 
PADATTAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 22/01/2026 NASREENA P K MOIDEEN KUTTY 
HAJI P (FTHR)

KOTHERIKUNDU 
HOUSE, 

KOTHERIKUNDU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

57 22/01/2026 Shabas Ahammed 
Narikottmecheri

Shamsudheen NM 
Narikott Mecheri 

(FTHR)

4, Ac Bazar Alinchuvad, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

58 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL C 

Abdul Muneer (FTHR) 386, Chonari, 
Nangeettil, Velimukku 

South, Moonniyur, 
Velimukku South, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

59 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
USAMA T K 

ABDUL LATHEEF T K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPALAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

SRAMBYABAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

60 22/01/2026 SHIHANA SHARIN K MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
P N C (HSBN)

VALANATTU HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

61 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS KADEEJA (MTHR) KORAYANTE 
PURACKAL, 

ARIYALLUR BEACH 
ROAD, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANNAH C A 

ABDUL NAJEEB C A 
(FTHR)

CHERANCHERI 
AKKAL, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

63 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M 

MUJEEB M (FTHR) MANGATT 
AVINHIKKAD 

HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

64 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM E

USMAN E (FTHR) KOOPPAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU KOOFA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYARMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

66 22/01/2026 Muhammed Aseel C Abdul Azeez Chockly 
(FTHR)

Edaparambil House, 
Kadappadi, Peruvallur, 

Peruvallur, 673638, 
Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

67 22/01/2026 HASIR C K HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

14/52 
NANOORALAYIL, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

68 22/01/2026 SHAHINSHA P P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P (FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKAL  

KARUTHEDATH, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 22/01/2026 VISMAYA K M SURESH KUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

KODASSERIMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLOTTUPARAMBU,CHELARI,THENHIPPALAM 
PO, THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

70 22/01/2026 JUMANA CHEMBAN ISMAYIL CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

Chemban House, 
Palappettipara, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

71 22/01/2026 JAMSHEED A BICHIKOYA (FTHR) 309/A, 
ARIMBRATHODI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

72 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL K E 

MOHAMMED SIRAJ 
K E (FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

73 22/01/2026 NUHMA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

ASHARIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHRATHODI, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 22/01/2026 ANUSREE T BABU T (FTHR) THACHEDATH 
MANATTAPURAYA, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

75 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P 

YOOSAF P (FTHR) PAINATT HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR PO, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

76 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BISHRUL HAFI M P 

HUSSAIN M P (FTHR) ARANAYIL HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

77 22/01/2026 SOORAJ K P PRIYESH K P (FTHR) OTTAKANHIRAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

78 22/01/2026 Rubaida P V Mohammed Faisal  
(HSBN)

532 B, Ravimangalam, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 

676312, Thiroorangadi

  

79 22/01/2026 SEENATH M K FAISAL M (HSBN) MELAKATH, 
KOONOLMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, VALLIKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

80 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN K ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTYAMAKKANTAKATH, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

81 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARZIN A 

MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAD HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

82 22/01/2026 HARIPRASAD K THANGAMMU 
(MTHR)

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

83 22/01/2026 MOIDEEN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL  
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

84 22/01/2026 Fathima Nasreen P P Mohammed P P (FTHR) Venniyur, 
Kunnathparamba, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
South, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

85 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAN K 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KOLAYI, 
MUNDIYANMADU 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

86 22/01/2026 HIDAYATH T P ABDULLA T P (FTHR) THONDIKKOD 
PAINAT HOUSE, 

RAIL WAY GATE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

87 22/01/2026 ASYA K RAFEEQUE M (HSBN) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA A 
V 

MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB K (HSBN)

MANNANATTUARU, 
PADINHATTINPAI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

89 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEER 
N

SAKEER N (FTHR) NAMBALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

90 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL C ABOOBACKAR C 
(FTHR)

THAZHETHEADATHIL 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

91 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM C 

KUNHIMOHAMMAD 
CHALIL (FTHR)

KUDASSERIMAD, 
CHULOTTUPARAMBU, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

92 22/01/2026 NAJLA CHEMBAN ISMAYIL CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

Chemban House, 
Palappettipara, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

93 22/01/2026 Fasil Ahammed T P Muhammed Basheer T P 
(FTHR)

Kuttiyil House, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

94 22/01/2026 RAHIYANATH FAISAL (HSBN) KUNNEKKATT 
ORUVIL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

95 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V P

ABDUL RASHEED V 
P (FTHR)

VAKKATTU 
POONATTIL, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

96 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shahal A T Shahanas M (MTHR) Manattu Parambu, 
Pulparambu, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

97 22/01/2026 ASHADH K BEERAN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

98 22/01/2026 ABDUL NISAR C ABOOBAKER C 
(FTHR)

CHENATH, 
MULLAMADAKKAL, 

CHELARI, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

99 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAJIR 
K P 

SIRAJUDDIN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

100 22/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA P A AJITHKUMAR P A 
(FTHR)

307A, Palakkot 
Akathparambil, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparamba, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

101 22/01/2026 ADWAIDH K P JINEESH K P (FTHR) VRINDHAVAN, 
UNNIYALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

102 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
FAVAS K 

BEERAN K (FTHR) POTHUM PETTIYIL, 
CHATHRATHODY, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676317, PERUVALLUR

  

103 22/01/2026 NUSRATH M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER A (HSBN)

NOONJATTIL HOUSE, 
KADAPPADI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

104 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K NABEEL M (HSBN) CHELARI PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

105 22/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA V P HANEEFA K M 
(HSBN)

91 A, BAITHUL 
BAHAJA, HILLTOP 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
SMVAUP SCHOOL, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU 

TALUK

  

106 22/01/2026 ISMAYIL CHEMBAN POCKER HAJI (FTHR) Cheman House, 
Palappettippara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

107 22/01/2026 VYSHNA K SIVADASAN K (FTHR) KARIGAMKULANGARA, 
CHELARI,THENHIPPALAM 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL C P

ABDURAHIMAN 
CHERUPUTHALATH 

(FTHR)

CHERUPUTHALATH 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

109 22/01/2026 AMAL N M SUTHEESH KUMAR 
N M (FTHR)

NAMBIDI MANNIL, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 22/01/2026 Sreeshnav P Babu P  (FTHR) 242 C Pullatt House, 
Paruthikkad, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

111 22/01/2026 KAMALAM VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

13/88 B 
THEKKADATHU 

HOUSE, 
KADAKKATTUPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 22/01/2026 NIHA SHIRIN V P ABDUL RAZAQ V P 
(FTHR)

NIHA MANZIL, 
CHANATH 
PARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, 
MALAPPURAM

  

113 22/01/2026 Farhana Rinshi A P Mohammed Musthafa 
Thazhanchery (HSBN)

Kotherikkundu House, 
Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Karippur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

114 22/01/2026 RIBI M P RANJITH K (HSBN) 8/227 
KULAKKUNNATH, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

115 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
E K 

ANEES EK (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

116 22/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN V P ISMAIL V P (FTHR) 24/168 
VADAKKEPPURATH 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

AANANGADI, 673314, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

117 22/01/2026 AFLAH ABDULLA T P ABDULLA T P (FTHR) THONDIKOOD 
PAINAT, RAILWAY 

GATE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

118 22/01/2026 MISHAL MARJAN K P SALAM K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

119 22/01/2026 FIDA NASRIN C MUHAMMED 
CHENATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

120 22/01/2026 SAJITHA T SURESH (HSBN) CHEMBAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

POTTAMMAL MAD, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

121 22/01/2026 AYISHABI MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (HSBN)

15/186-A KOTHIYIL 
AYYENGARA 

PARAMB, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

122 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSHA A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRATHODI, 
ELAVANCHERI 

HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 

NORTH PO, 673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

123 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN C

MOIDEEN CHONARI 
(FTHR)

CHONARI,MUNNUROOTTIL 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

124 22/01/2026 FASALU RAHMAN N JAMEELA (MTHR) KOORKAMPARAMBIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

125 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAHMINA C 

SANOOF ALI K 
(HSBN)

Vadakkethodi House,, 
Ambalavalavu, Pallikkal 
P O, Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotty

  

126 22/01/2026 Fathima Shebi KT Abdunnaser KT (FTHR) Valiyaparambu House, 
Koomanna, Peruvaloor, 

Olakara, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

127 22/01/2026 DILSHAD M K ASHRAF MK (FTHR) MATHAMKUZHYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 JASMIN K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKANTEA 
PURAKKAL, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 22/01/2026 Shamila K T Abdul Shukkoor K P 
(HSBN)

Kanhipurakkal House, 
Panambra, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Vallikkunnu

  

130 22/01/2026 SAHIRA 
VENGASSERI 

HAMZA C (HSBN) CHONARI 
HOUSE,PATTALATHIL, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

131 22/01/2026 SALU SINAN K SAJID K (FTHR) CHALAKKILPURAY, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

132 22/01/2026 MEHNA N MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF N (FTHR)

13,NECHIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 22/01/2026 ASMABI P SHAMEER E K (HSBN) PANAMBULLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 Dhananjay M Santhosh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

19/167, Kedharam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangai

  

135 22/01/2026 ARSHADA M UNNEENKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, 
CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

136 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
K

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

15/186-A KOTHIYIL 
AYYENGARA 

PARAMB, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 22/01/2026 RASEENA RAHYANA 
C

HAMZA C (FTHR) CHERANCHERRY 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

138 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJFAN 
K N

MUSTHAFA K N 
(FTHR)

KILIYANGATTU 
NIKKATHAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTOOR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

139 22/01/2026 SURUMI P MUNEERA P (MTHR) CHALAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 SHYAM PRASAD K THANKAMMU 
(MTHR)

KANNANCHERI, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

141 22/01/2026 Anjali U Vasantha Kumar U 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPPEKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

142 22/01/2026 NIDA JABIN N SAIDALAVI N (FTHR) 30,NECHIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

143 22/01/2026 SANOY K M SATHEESH KUMAR 
K M (FTHR)

KODASSERIMATTIL, 
CHULLOTTUPARAMBA,THENHIPPALAM 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 22/01/2026 SALMA SHERIN K ABDUL HAKEEM 
KARATTU (FTHR)

MUNDOTTUMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKULAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

145 22/01/2026 RAHMATHUL 
FARSANA U 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

146 22/01/2026 HAFSATH P M MUHAMMED HAJI P 
M (FTHR)

PALAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEQABAD, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

147 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K RASHEED K (FTHR) VENGULATHMAD 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

148 22/01/2026 Muhammed Zharook K 
P 

Ahammed Muhyoudeen 
Shameer K P (FTHR)

Thottiyil House, 
Mathamkulam, 

Karippur, Karippur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

149 22/01/2026 JAHFAR 
KOZHIPPARAMBAN 

USSAIN 
KOZHIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

05/314 A 
KOZHIPPARAMBAN 
KOLANGOD HOUSE, 

Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkkal P O, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

150 22/01/2026 HAIFA HAMZA CK (FTHR) CHEERAN 
KULANGARA, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

151 22/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad C Alavi (FTHR) Cherkuzhiyil house, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

152 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIYAS 
K 

ASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALPALATHINGAL, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

153 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD K M

HAMZA K M (FTHR) KALALTH MALAYIL 
PARAKKANNI, 

ANANGADI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

154 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FEBIN 
A 

MANSOOR A (FTHR) AYYANARI 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

CHELARI, 
VILAKKATHRAMADU, 

TENHIPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

155 22/01/2026 VIPIN RAJ K M RAJAGOPALAN K M 
(FTHR)

NISHANTH BHAVAN, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THENHIPPALAM

  

156 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) 24/179 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, MANAM 
KUZHI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

157 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL P

SAKKEER (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 22/01/2026 SREEPRASAD K THANKAMMU 
(MTHR)

KANNACHERY, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

159 22/01/2026 AFNA SHERI B P RINSHAD V P (HSBN) VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
ARIYALLUR POST, 

676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RUFAIDA 
P N 

FAIZAL P N (FTHR) 363/A, Kanangattu 
Kalathil, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

161 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rifad C C Cherancheri Chanath 
Husain (FTHR)

KAKKUZHIL HOUSE, 
CHULLIYALAPURAYA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
Olakara, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

162 22/01/2026 JASNA P P ANVAR SADATH 
ASHARIKANDI 

(HSBN)

ADANOOR HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 
PALLIKKAL POST, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

163 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(FTHR)

KANNACHANTHODI 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

164 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
P 

SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PANDI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 22/01/2026 Fathima Irfana E Shihabuddeen E (FTHR) 19B, Ac Bazar 
Alinchuved, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

166 22/01/2026 SAHADIYYA P SAINUDHEEN C 
(HSBN)

CHONARI, 
KANDEERI HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

167 22/01/2026 Induja Santhosh M Santhosh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

19/167, Kedharam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

168 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 24/455 
KARIPARMBATH, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

169 22/01/2026 SALNA FATHIMA P C SALEEM P C (FTHR) PADINHATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHUMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

170 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN K T BEERAN KUTTY KT 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALUNGAL,CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

171 22/01/2026 BASHEER V P MUHAMMEDAJI 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

172 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD A K 

ABDU RAHIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

THIRIYALATH, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

173 22/01/2026 SUHAIRA THESNI M 
V 

MUJEEBURAHIMAN 
T K (HSBN)

THAYIKANDI, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

174 22/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI V K RADHAKRISHNAN P 
K (HSBN)

377 C / ROHINI, 
IRUMPOTHUM 

KADAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

175 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M P 

BEERAN M P (FTHR) MELE ERUPPATHAN 
KUZHI, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

176 22/01/2026 DILNA SHARIN K K ASHRAF K K (FTHR) 02/286, KIZHAKKE 
KOTTAYI 

MANIKULATH 
PARAMBA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

177 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
K

RAHMATH (MTHR) KONDOTTYPADI, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

178 22/01/2026 MUHZEENA C IBRAHIM C (FTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

179 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ L 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
LAKKAL (FTHR)

NEDUMBALLIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 22/01/2026 NOORUL AMEEN M K ASHRAF M K (FTHR) MATHAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

181 22/01/2026 ANSHIDA K P MOHAMED ADHIL V 
(HSBN)

Kannamoochikkal 
House, Kaliyattamukku, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

676311, Tirurangadi

  

182 22/01/2026 RADHA K P VELAYUDAN (HSBN) PATHIYIL 
EDAKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

183 22/01/2026 SREESHNA N M SUBEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

NAMBIDI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

184 22/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERIN K SAIDALAVI K  
(MTHR)

24/455 
KARIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 22/01/2026 Mohammed Sadil E Abdul Jaleel E (FTHR) Eranikkal House, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
P O, 676311, Tirurangadi

  

186 22/01/2026 SAINUL ABID K T AHAMED KABEER K 
T (FTHR)

385 
KANNANARITHAZHATHAYIL, 

AREEPPARA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  

187 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN PT SADIQUEALI PT 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

188 22/01/2026 RANIYA MEHJABIN 
T K

SHIHABUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

NADUKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

189 22/01/2026 UMMU SALMA K MUHAMMED 
RASHIK C T (HSBN)

CHEMBAN 
THATTAKASSERI 
KAVULLAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

190 22/01/2026 MUHAMMMED 
JAVAD N 

ABDU SAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NARIKODAN, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 22/01/2026 ANANA P ABBAS PANDI (FTHR) 1/285 PANDI HOUSE, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKATHADAM, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

193 22/01/2026 NEHA N RIYAZ N (FTHR) NELLIYOTTU 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKKILTHODI, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 AZARUDHEEN A P ABDUL NAZAR A P 
(FTHR)

PULIYARAMBATH, A 
P HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

195 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEL M K 

ABDUL SATHAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANGATT 
KIZHAKKETHODI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

196 22/01/2026 SHAMEEMA UMMER 
MULLUNGAL 

Ummer Koya Mullungal 
(FTHR)

Antham Veettil,582/A, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

197 22/01/2026 DHIYA ABDULAZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

198 22/01/2026 ISMAEEL 
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

MUHAIMIN 
ACHAPARAMBIL

IBRAHIM 
MOHAMMED 

ACHAPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 22/01/2026 THASLEENA BANU 
MURINGATHODIKA 

BASHEER ALI 
POTTAMMAL (HSBN)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIZ 
K

VEERAN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

420,KALATHIL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

202 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KADINGAL 
MEPRATTU HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENNIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKAL, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 22/01/2026 Ibrahim Badusha K K Ahammedkutty K K 
(FTHR)

16/488 Kuruppankandi, 
Parakkavu, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

204 22/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ N 

BEERAN 
NADAKASSERI 

(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

205 22/01/2026 APPUKUTTAN 
CHERAYI 

KORU (FTHR) AYYAPPANKUNNU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

206 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF P HASSAN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

POOVATTIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

207 22/01/2026 Nadirsha AP Seenath K (MTHR) Parekkattu Purayil, 
Panambra, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Vallikkunnu

  

208 22/01/2026 AKHIL V BABU V (FTHR) KOMBILMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

209 22/01/2026 AGNA U M SATHYAN U M 
(FTHR)

A P QUARTERS, 
CHELARI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

210 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHIDH V

NAJEEBUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VALAMAKKI,PATHIRATTU, 
ANANGADI,KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

211 22/01/2026 SHIFANATH V MUHAMMED 
SHIFAD C (HSBN)

KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

THIRURANGADI

  

212 22/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA P M KAMALUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

13/295 
ILLIPARAMBATH, 

PANAMBRA, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

213 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A M

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQ A M (FTHR)

MANATTU HOUSE, 
PULPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

214 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHULMISRIYA 
L 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) NEDUMBALLIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHUMADU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

215 22/01/2026 AYSHA SUHANA 
UMER 

Ummer Koya Mullungal 
(FTHR)

Antham Veettil,582/A, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

216 22/01/2026 SEEMAL P PULSSAR MUKHYA 
(FTHR)

35A, Vaishnavi Nilayam 
Karaliparamba, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

217 22/01/2026 SHANID N ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) NARIKKODAN, 
CHINAKKAL JUMA 

MASJID, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

218 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Anshida V SABIRA P (MTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKATHODI, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
V P 

UMMAL FAZAL P P 
(MTHR)

THEKKIL 
HOUSE,VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKA, 

ALUNGAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

220 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNAYYA 
P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K (HSBN)

THETTADOVIL 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

221 22/01/2026 RINSHIDA M MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

VIKARA HOUSE, 
MENGOLIMAD, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

222 22/01/2026 RUFAIDA FATHIMA K HAMSAKKOYA K 
(FTHR)

CHETTYARTHODI 
KOMATH HOUSE, 
PANIKKARPARA, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

223 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M

RAFEEQ M (FTHR) MANGATTU, 
MALAYIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEMALA, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

224 22/01/2026 JIJITHA P NIDHEESH P (HSBN) PARAMBIL, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

225 22/01/2026 SHABNA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

KONGAYIL, 
PULLUMKUNNU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

226 22/01/2026 SAFNA V P ASHIK V C (HSBN) ERAKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
THAYYILAKKADAVU, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

227 22/01/2026 ASHIQUL JAWAD T A JALEEL T A (FTHR) NOTTIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

228 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P AMEER P (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
PUKAYOOR 
KUNNATH, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA  P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

229 22/01/2026 RASHIDA T ABDUL RASAQUE T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

CHELARI, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

230 22/01/2026 IRFANA ABDUL HAKEEM 
KOLAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR 

KUNNATH, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA PO, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 22/01/2026 JISHNA SHAREEN P 
M 

ABDUL BASHEER P 
M (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
MALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

232 22/01/2026 ADNAN UMER 
MULLUNGAL 

Ummer Koya Mullungal 
(FTHR)

Antham Veettil,582/A, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

233 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C K 

ABDUL RAHMAN C 
K (FTHR)

CHAMMINIPPARAMBA, 
KOONOLMADU 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

234 22/01/2026 Nishad pazheri mohammed Basheer p 
(FTHR)

pazheri house, 
nadukkara, peruvallur, 

peruvallur, 673638, 
tirurangadi

  

235 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANOONA 
K T 

HANEEFA K T (FTHR) KANAKKAN 
THODIKA, 

KUNNATHUPARMBU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

236 22/01/2026 AKSHAY P KUMAR PADMAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ashmal 
Shah K K 

Ahammed kutty K K 
(FTHR)

16/488 Kuruppan kandi, 
Parakkavu, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

238 22/01/2026 SOORYA GAYATHRY 
M

GIREESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MATHILANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

239 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

ABDUL NADEER M 
(FTHR)

POYILTHODI HOUSE, 
NEAR NIVEDITHA 

SCHOOL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

240 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM K K 

SHABEER K K (FTHR) KATTIPALATH, 
PAINGOTTUR, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKUNNU

  

241 22/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P SAMEER P (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

242 22/01/2026 MINI K SURENDRAN (HSBN) PALAZHI HOUSE, 
PAPPANNOOR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

243 22/01/2026 AJMISH ROSHAN K V MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K V (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
VALAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

244 22/01/2026 SOUDABEEVI M C MUSTAFA C P (HSBN) CHERUPALAKKAD ,CHERICHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

245 22/01/2026 SABNA THESNI P K SHAMEER CHOKLI 
(HSBN)

ANCHALUNGAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

246 22/01/2026 ZAINABA MISRIYA 
KP 

ISMAIL KP (FTHR) KOOLIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

247 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
FISIYA E P 

MOHAMMED 
ALIYAS KUNHU 

(FTHR)

ERAMAKKA VEETIL 
PUTHIYAKATHU, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPADI, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

248 22/01/2026 GEETHA PARAMBIL KRISHNAN V (HSBN) UNNYALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

249 22/01/2026 FARSANA NASRIN K HASHIM V C (HSBN) ERAKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
THAYYILAKKADAVU, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

250 22/01/2026 MUBEENA K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

KUTTASSERI (HSBN)

KUTTASSERI, 
PUKAYOOR, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

251 22/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY C K MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/74 EDAKANDY 
HOUSE, CHELARY  

ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

252 22/01/2026 JASNA K ABDUSSALAM C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
SRAMBIA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

253 22/01/2026 AJMAL THAHA K M SAIFUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KOLATHUM MATTIL, 
CHAMMINIPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHURPALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

254 22/01/2026 NAJIYA FARHANA M ASHRAF M (FTHR) 276/B  MANGAT, 
Vallikunnu North, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu 
North, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

255 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
K

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KALLIYIL, 
KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

256 22/01/2026 AYSHA NAWREEN K 
P 

MOHAMMED AJMAL 
A (HSBN)

K P K MINAR, 
PALLIKKAL BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL PO, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

257 22/01/2026 Mohammed Faiz K A Abdul Kader K A 
(FTHR)

Kundil Aryakkal, 
Kundkavil, 

Kozhippuram, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

258 22/01/2026 RINSHAD BABU I P SAINUL ABID I P 
(FTHR)

IBRAHIMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

259 22/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
THUNDIKKAD 

MOOSA KOYA (FTHR) M V M HOUSE, 
PADINJATTIN PAI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, CHELEMBRA

  

260 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMMAS I P

ISMAIL (FTHR) IBRAHIMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

261 22/01/2026 ASWANI C RAJAN C (FTHR) CHEMBAKASSERI, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
P K

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PALAYAKODAN 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

263 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA P 
K 

THANUF A P (HSBN) KOLLACHALI 
HOUSE, PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

264 22/01/2026 SAJULA K CHANDRAN (FTHR) HARITHA, CHANATH 
PARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

265 22/01/2026 VIGNESH M CHINNAKUTTAN M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMB, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

266 22/01/2026 KADEEJA K T SUBAIDA K T (OTHR) KUTIALI QUARTERS, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

267 22/01/2026 NAJEERA K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

22/ 338 KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

268 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
K

SAITHALAVI K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYIL HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL,CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

269 22/01/2026 ADITHYA K ABHILASH P (HSBN) MALAPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 

OLAKARA P O, 
676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  

270 22/01/2026 SULFATH M ABDU RASIQ C 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

KOONOLMADU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

271 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
OTTUPPURATH

MOHAMMED 
FARSHAD P (HSBN)

ERATTAKULAM, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

272 22/01/2026 Fathima Huda V V Muhammed shafi V V 
(FTHR)

Vellanavalappil, 
Valiyaparamb , 

Koomanna, Peruvallur, 
Olakara, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

273 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ashfaq M P ABDULMAJEED M P 
(FTHR)

18/157, Pakideeri 
House, Areeppara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

274 22/01/2026 FASHNA V SULAIMAN V (FTHR) VEMBALA, 
KARIVEED HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

275 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA A ABDUL GAFOOR A 
(FTHR)

KAREKKATT HOUSE, 
PULPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

276 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K P 

ABID K P (FTHR) KALANTHATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

277 22/01/2026 SAFNA N ABDUL BASHEER N 
(FTHR)

4/6, NECHIYAN 
MUKKISSERY, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA

  

278 22/01/2026 RUDHRA DINESH DINESAN T (FTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
NEAR NNMHSS, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

279 22/01/2026 SHAIJITHA V SHAIJU V (FTHR) VAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
SALAMATH NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

PO P, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

280 22/01/2026 hamdan tp ahammed ashraf tp 
(FTHR)

vadakke thalakkal 
house, kolathod, 
thenhippalam, 

chenakkalangadi, 
673636, thirurangadi

  

281 22/01/2026 SHIBLE SHARAF K T SHARAFUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

CHELARI, 
THENHIIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

282 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
SHABAH M P

MAIMOONATH 
(MTHR)

MAMMILIPPATTU,NADUVEETTIL, 
NEDUGOTTUMAD,CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHOOR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

283 22/01/2026 AHSHANA V MOHAMMED 
MUSAMIL P (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

284 22/01/2026 ananya das p sajina p (MTHR) 210, G U P S 
ariyallur,beach road, 

vallikkunnu, ariyallur, 
676312, tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P

ABDUL JALEEL C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPPARAMBATH, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

286 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FAMSHANA E P 

Muhammed Aliyas 
Kunhu (FTHR)

ERAMAKKA 
VEETTIL 

PUTHIYAKATH, 
KUPPIVALAVU, 
CHETTIPPADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

287 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL K A 

ISMAYIL K A (FTHR) KOTTUPARAMBIL 
AMBATT, 

SANKARAMADU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 22/01/2026 SHAMIL K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KONDADAN (FTHR)

SANKARAMATTIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

289 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 12/162 A KUMMALI 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

290 22/01/2026 RINOOFA K MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD V (HSBN)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

291 22/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K MANZOOR ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH, 
KANDAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR  
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

292 22/01/2026 JASEENA K P SAIDALAVI K P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKAYYANTEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

THIRURANGADI

  

293 22/01/2026 RAMEES ALI T ASSAINAR T (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL ,CHALARI 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUPADAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

294 22/01/2026 JISHNU K UNNI KOONEERI 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
UNGUNGAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

295 22/01/2026 AMEENA FIDA T MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

20/350 THEKKAKATH 
CHERUTHODI, 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

296 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV A VENUGOPAL A 
(FTHR)

ARLATTIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

297 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA P 

MUHAMMED BASID 
K (HSBN)

KOLOTH HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

298 22/01/2026 NASEEBA JASMIN K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

299 22/01/2026 ABIJITH K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
KOMARAPPADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

300 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shanil K Naseer Ali K (FTHR) 450, Ac Bazar 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

301 22/01/2026 Sharhana Shiril V P Hussain V P (FTHR) Valiya parambil, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

302 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED M 

ABDURAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

PUNNATH, 
MATHAMKULAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINNIPARAMBA, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

303 22/01/2026 APARNNA V UNNI (HSBN) PATTALATHIL 
HOUSE, ULLANAM  

NORTH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

304 22/01/2026 RIJASH PALAPPETTY HAMSATH 
PALAPETTY (FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKATHADAM, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

305 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SENIYA 
P K 

SAIDALAVI K P 
(HSBN)

KOZHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
POST, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

306 22/01/2026 RIYAS K YOONUS K (FTHR) 04/305, 
ARIKKAKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

307 22/01/2026 ISHA FATHIMA C T ANWAR SADATH C T 
(FTHR)

KANDAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL , 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

308 22/01/2026 LENA FATHIMA C T ANWAR SADATH C T 
(FTHR)

KANDAMMATTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

309 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL K 

ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
KOTTEPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

310 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
V 

KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
V (FTHR)

21/475, POLIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUMAD, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

311 22/01/2026 Fathima Leeha K Naseer Ali K (FTHR) 450, Ac Bazar 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

312 22/01/2026 Shafin Lalu P M Abdul Kareem P M  
(FTHR)

10/212A Oorangath  
House, Chelari, 
Thenhippalam, 

Thenhippalam, 673636, 
Tirurangadi

  

313 22/01/2026 Hareeshbabu M SankunniNair (FTHR) Narayaneeyam, 
Athanikkal, Vallikunnu, 

Vallikunnu, 673314, 
Tiruragadi

  

314 22/01/2026 Fathima Fida Chamayil Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Chamayil, chelembra, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

315 22/01/2026 VISHNUPRASAD P PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL 
PARAMBATH, 

KOMARAPPADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

316 22/01/2026 RUBAIATH P NAVAS V (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

317 22/01/2026 FEBA ABY ABY ABRAHAM E A 
(FTHR)

EZHAKUNNEL, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

318 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
N K 

SUBAIR N K (FTHR) 07/395, NALAKATH 
KOTTATHODI, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

319 22/01/2026 JINU K P VINITHA K V (MTHR) KUNDIL THODI  
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

320 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMIL V 
P 

HAFSAL V P (FTHR) BISMI HOUSE, 
ULLADANTHODI 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

321 22/01/2026 SHANIF I ZAINUDHEEN 
ILLIKKOTTIL (FTHR)

ILLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

322 22/01/2026 Ajmal M Muhammed M (FTHR) Chenkanayil House, 
Areepara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

323 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAN 

THAYANCHERI 

JAYAFAR T (FTHR) THAYYILAPOTTA 
HOUSE, 

PAINGOTTOOR, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

324 22/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN K M ASHREF K M (FTHR) KATTEERI 
MATHILANJERI, 
IDIMUZHIKKAL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

325 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA T MUNEER T (FTHR) KODAKKAT  HOUSE, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

326 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHAN P 
T 

KARIM P T (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KUNNATHUPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

327 22/01/2026 SAMEEMA M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) KALLIKUZHI HOUSE, 
MUKKOOD, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

328 22/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNEEN 
P T 

JUBNAS P K (HSBN) KALLANKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA , 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

329 22/01/2026 Muhammed Adil K T Hasan Koya K T (FTHR) Kuttipalakkal, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Tirurangadi

  

330 22/01/2026 SUMINA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

331 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQ MANIYAM 

THODI (FTHR)

5/55, MANIYAM 
THODI HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

332 22/01/2026 AFIDA HIBA K T MOHAMMED RIYAS 
N P (HSBN)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

333 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD M P

ASHRAF M P (FTHR) MAMMALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ANANGADI BEACH, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

334 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P N AHAMED KOYA P N 
(FTHR)

24, PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH 
MADATHIL, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

335 22/01/2026 Devika M Hareeshbabu M (FTHR) Narayaneeyam.cherayagattu 
Parambu, Athanikkal, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
673314, Tiruragadi

  

336 22/01/2026 FATHIMA KARADAN MUZAMIL 
KARADAN (FTHR)

KARADN HOUSE, 
Building No.11, 

CHEMMAD 
THALAPPARA ROAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

337 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFALLAL P

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

POOTHATTAYI 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

338 22/01/2026 KAVYA P AMAR T (HSBN) Thayyil, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  

339 22/01/2026 GOPINADHAN K BALAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

MANATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

340 22/01/2026 VAISHNAV K K SAHADEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHOTTU 
KALARIKKAL, 
MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

341 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K ABDUNAZIR 
KAPPEKKATT (FTHR)

THANTHANKUZHI  
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

342 22/01/2026 LUBNA P HARIS A (HSBN) ATHRAPPIL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

343 22/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHAN 
V C

ABDUL RASHEED V 
C (FTHR)

PADINHARE 
NAMBEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

344 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, 
MINISTADIUM 

ROAD, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

345 22/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN 
PUTHIYATH

MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

15/674-A 
KUTTIPALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

346 22/01/2026 HRITHUL KRISHNAN 
C

BALAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUYAKUNNATH, 
CHOLAMAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

347 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P P

AYISABI (FTHR) MANNARAKKANDI 
PARAMBU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

348 22/01/2026 FASMIDA 
MOUSOOFA K 

ABDUSSAMAD K 
(FTHR)

VARIYATHMAD 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

349 22/01/2026 JUBNAS P K SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

KALLAM KANDAM, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

350 22/01/2026 Nikhil P Neethu B L (WIFE) Silgi mandir, 
Vallikkunnu North Po, 

Malappuram, 
Vallikkunnu North, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

351 22/01/2026 SABEEL JAHFAR N ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

VENGULATHMAD 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

352 22/01/2026 FASNA NOUSHAD V K 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

353 22/01/2026 ANFAS M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MUDAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

354 22/01/2026 UNNI KUMARAN (FTHR) PATTALATHIL 
HOUSE, ULLANAM 
NORTH, NEDUVA, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

355 22/01/2026 NASEEM HASSAN M HASSAN M (FTHR) JAS  VILLA, NEAR 
VELLACHALIPALLI   

CHALIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

356 22/01/2026 ANANYA K RAMASH (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

357 22/01/2026 ASHNA M K ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MANDRAMMAL 
KUTEERI, 

PERUNTHODIPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, VALLIKUNNU

  

358 22/01/2026 Safeeda C K Hasain T (HSBN) Thekkakath, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

359 22/01/2026 VRINDA O RAVEENDRAN O 
(FTHR)

ORUVIL HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

360 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
P P

AYISABI (MTHR) P P HOUSE 
MANNARAKKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

361 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
KOTTAYI 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

POKKATTU HOUSE, 
IRUMBAN 

KUDUKKU, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

362 22/01/2026 RAFEENA O K MEHROOF V P (HSBN) KOTHERIKUND, 
MATHAMKULAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

363 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL 

VEERAN MOIDEEN 
KOLLARAKANDY 

(FTHR)

AVILIL HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

364 22/01/2026 MUSAINA 
THASNEEM V P

SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

ALIHASHIM P K 
(HSBN)

THUVVAKKADU 
NILAM HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

365 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V 

SUHAIB V (FTHR) VAYAKKARATH, 
ANKAPARAMBA , 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

366 22/01/2026 RINSHAD K MAMMAD KOYA K 
(FTHR)

MINNOOS MANZIL, 
DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

367 22/01/2026 JINCY SUSAN JOHN JOHN CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

POOMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 

ROAD, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

368 22/01/2026 JISANA FARHEEN P KUTTY HASSAN 
PERINCHEERIKKARA 

(FTHR)

20/361, THURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
PO, THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

369 22/01/2026 AFNAN CHAPPATTA SUHARA T (MTHR) THEKKETHODI, 
IRUMBANKUDUKK, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

370 22/01/2026 SHAHARBANU K ABDUL LATHEEF 
KODAKKATAKATH 

(HSBN)

KODAKKATAKATH 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
VELIMUKKU POST, 

MOONNIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

371 22/01/2026 NASEEM HASSAN M HASSAN M (FTHR) JAS VILLA, 
VELLACHALIPALLI  

CHALIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

372 22/01/2026 SHAHAR BANU P MUHAMMED SALIM 
MANAKKADAVAN 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

373 22/01/2026 SUBEENA. P P JAMSHEER K (HSBN) KUTTIKKATT, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

374 22/01/2026 ASWANI A P BHAMEESH K N 
(HSBN)

NECHINATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

375 22/01/2026 AFNAN P SHAMSEER P (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKKODE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

376 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID T

CHERIYA 
MUHAMMED T 

(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

377 22/01/2026 SUHAILATH C SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) CHEMMENGOT, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

378 22/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

LAKSHYAM VEEDU 
COLONY HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

379 22/01/2026 MUMTHAS P MUBSIL N (HSBN) NEYYAN HOUSE, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
THIRURANGADI

  

380 22/01/2026 RINU RISHANA K M ABDURAHIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

KADOOR 
MALIYEKKAL, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

381 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K P Shamsudheen (FTHR) Korayante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

382 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
KUTTY V (FTHR)

6/17B 
VELUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA

  

383 22/01/2026 Fathima Hanna K Saidalavi Koya K 
(FTHR)

Melethodi House, 
Padinjattinpai, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

384 22/01/2026 ADIL FARDAN MUHAMMED HASIF 
K (FTHR)

KOYAPPAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

385 22/01/2026 REMYA N AMARNATH V 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

386 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEEKHDAD 

MUNEER P (FTHR) PARADAN, 
MOONNIYUR 
CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

387 22/01/2026 RITHA ABDU RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

388 22/01/2026 Akhil A K Suresh Babu A K 
(FTHR)

133, Ashari Kunnath, 
Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 

673638, Tirurangadi

  

389 22/01/2026 Rinshidha P Rahim P (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Kadalundi Nagaram, 

Vallikkunnu, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

390 22/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

BISHRUL HAFI 

SIRAJUDHEEN KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALLIKKOTH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

391 22/01/2026 SHABANA THESNI K ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNIPARAMBIL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

392 22/01/2026 NIDA FAHMI 
CHERANCHEERI 

MUHAMMED ALI C 
(FTHR)

CHERANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

SIDHEEQUABAD, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

393 22/01/2026 MUZAMIL KARADAN SHAFNA VALIYAT 
(WIFE)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
BUILDING NO. 11, 

CHEMMAD - 
THALAPPARA ROAD, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

394 22/01/2026 MARAKKAR SINAN K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

395 22/01/2026 KADEEJA SHERIN P ABDUL ASEES P 
(FTHR)

PERIKKANGIL, 
PADIKKAL, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

396 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JURAID 
K 

ABDU RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

397 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K P ABBAS (FTHR) KUTTAMPALLY 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

398 22/01/2026 Muhammed Afham. K Saidalavi Koya. K 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath House, 
Padinjattinpai, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

399 22/01/2026 LUBNA P V MUNDIR K P (HSBN) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLIPPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

400 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMJITH V P 

KHALID V P (FTHR) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
PUTHIYATTUPARAMBU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

401 22/01/2026 NAVANEETH P M PRADEEP KUMAR 
MANAMMAL (FTHR)

MANAMMAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

402 22/01/2026 MUMTHAS K P MUHAMMED 
FADALULLA K M P 

(HSBN)

KARUTHA 
MOITHEENKUTTYENTE 

PURAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

403 22/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PAINGOTTUR, 
MENGOLIMADU, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

404 22/01/2026 Shamwil A P Abdul Manaf A P 
(FTHR)

Adante Purakkal, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Tirurangadi

  

405 22/01/2026 RIYAS P N ABDUL BASHEER P 
N (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH HOUSE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

406 22/01/2026 SHIHANA SHERIN P ABDUL KAREEM 
PALLIKKARA (FTHR)

KULAKKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

CHERLAPPALAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

407 22/01/2026 ALI AKBAR T P ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

KUTTITHODI HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

408 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SAJAD N ABDU SAMAD N 
(FTHR)

NARIKKODAN, 
ERLAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR CHINAKKAL 

JUMA MASJID, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

409 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K P Naseer K P (FTHR) 432 Kaliyattu Parambu 
house chappappara, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

410 22/01/2026 SHIBLA NOORA K Suhara P (MTHR) Pulikkal, Kadalundi 
Nagaram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi Nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

411 22/01/2026 HASNA AMANA P JAMSHEENA V 
(MTHR)

KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

412 22/01/2026 Anchas Muhammed 
Hanoon A P 

SULFIKKAR ALI 
(FTHR)

DARUL FANAH 
HOUSE, PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

413 22/01/2026 Abhijith R Ranjith M (FTHR) 22/78 A Avonlea, 
Kallungal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

414 22/01/2026 RISHAN P M MUHAMMED RAFI P 
M (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CHELAMBRA P O, 
673634, 

THIRURANGADI

  

415 22/01/2026 JAVAD RAHMAN A T MOIDU A T (FTHR) KOMBIL HOUSE, 
SRAMBYA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

416 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
M

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MARANANGATTU, 
POYILTHODI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

417 22/01/2026 AYISHA MEHARANA 
M

BASHEER M (FTHR) ANAKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

418 22/01/2026 ARSILA M P SADIKKALI (HSBN) KUNJIKKANNANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

419 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHIFAN N V 

SHAJU N V (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
MUTTICHIRA, 

MOONNIYUR POST, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

420 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA T 
P 

ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

KUTTITHODI HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

421 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FINSHAD A K

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) AMBALAKKANDI, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

422 22/01/2026 Fathima Shifa T C Abdul Azeez T C 
(FTHR)

Perumbala, 
Padinhattinpai, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
973634, Kondotty

  

423 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA V P SAKKEER V P (FTHR) PULLARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

PULPARAMBU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

424 22/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN V MUNEER V (FTHR) CHALIMAD HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

425 22/01/2026 YOUSAF ALI K C SULAIMAN K C 
(FTHR)

KUDIKKIL 
CHEMBAT HOUSE, 
KARIYANKAVU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

426 22/01/2026 Sanal A K Suresh babu A K 
(FTHR)

133, Ashari Kunnath, 
Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 

673638, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

427 22/01/2026 AYISHA SHEMIN M ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

428 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF E 
P

ABDUL LATHEEF E P 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

429 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
TK 

KOYAMON TK 
(FTHR)

23/402 
THAIKAKADAPPURATH, 

ANANGADI, 
ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

430 22/01/2026 FASNA JEBIN K SIDHIQUE K (FTHR) POTTANALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

431 22/01/2026 RIFAN P M MUHAMMED RAFI P 
M (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPARAMBA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

CHELAMBRA P O, 
673634, 

THIRURANGADI

  

432 22/01/2026 RIFA SHARAF P A ABDUL GAFOOR P A 
(FTHR)

SHIFA MANZIL, 
KARIPPUR, 
PLLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

433 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
(HSBN)

THATTARAPARAMBATH 
FATHIMAS HOUSE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

434 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ T P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THAVAYIL 
POTTASSERI HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

435 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHARIN 
K

SHABEER K (FTHR) KANNANPARAMBIL, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

436 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
MATTIL 

HAMZA MATTIL 
(FTHR)

MATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAKKANDI, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
POST, PALLIKKAL, 
673638, PALLIKKAL

  

437 22/01/2026 MARZOOKH M ABU M (FTHR) MEDAPPIL HOUSE, 
MUNDIYANMADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

438 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL U 

SOUKKATH 
UOONATHIL (FTHR)

UOONATHIL HOUSE, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD, 676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

439 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF CHEMBAN 

MOOSA CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAMKUTTI, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

440 22/01/2026 SUHAILA C ASHIK C (HSBN) MELETHODI HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU POST, 
MOONNIYUR, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

441 22/01/2026 UVAIZ M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, SALAMATH 

NAGAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
PO, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

442 22/01/2026 RIFA A MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

AIKKARA HOUSE, 
STADIUM ROAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

THIRURANGADI

  

443 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA BEEVI ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

Parammal House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

444 22/01/2026 SOSHNA P Sobhana P (MTHR) Pathiyam Parambil, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 
Vallikkunnu, 673314, 

Tirurangadi

  

445 22/01/2026 NIHAL ROSHAN N K HAMZA N K  (FTHR) MOIDEEN 
VADAKKAYIL, 

THAYYILAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

446 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K P

ISMAYIL KATTIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

KATTILPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VELIMUKKU 

KOOFA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

447 22/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERIN N 
P

HASSAN N P (FTHR) NADAKASSERI  
MELEPERUNEERI, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

448 22/01/2026 FAHMIDA FARHA M 
V

Mubarak (FTHR) MANANATT VAKERI 
HOUSE, 

PADINCHATTIN PAI, 
Chelambra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

449 22/01/2026 TINTU M P VENUGOPAL P K 
(HSBN)

NALINAM, 
VELLEPADAM 
ATHANIKKAL, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

450 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ISMA M ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

451 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANOOF C P 

SAIDALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

452 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

ANVAR SADATH M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPARAMBU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

453 22/01/2026 FATHIMA REJA P N ABDUL RASHEED P 
N (FTHR)

PALAKKOTTUNANGAMVEETTIL, 
THUPPAKULAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

454 22/01/2026 AKHILESH P T SUKUMARAN P T 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI 
P O, CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

455 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 
C 

C AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA,KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

456 22/01/2026 RASIYA M KUNHIMOHAMED M 
(FTHR)

SHEIKH HOUSE, 
DEVATHIYAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

457 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN ANCHALAN

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KARANAYIL HOUSE, 
CHELARI, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

458 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBIN C K 

ABDURAHIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

PULATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAVALAVU, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

459 22/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH K FAVAS K (FTHR) KUTTYAMAKKANTAKATH, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

460 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P K MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
MATTIL (HSBN)

MAMPURATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKANDI, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 
POST, KONDOTTY, 
673638, PALLIKKAL

  

461 22/01/2026 FARASH AHAMMED 
P K

ABDULLATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PURAKKATT, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

462 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA C M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF CHEMBAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAMKUTTI, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

463 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA KT NIZAR KT (FTHR) KAPPITHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, Kodakkad, 
Ariyallur, Kodakkad, 
676319, Vallikkunnu

  

464 22/01/2026 Muhammed Murshid M Muhammed Koya M 
(FTHR)

Padikkalthodi House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

465 22/01/2026 HAMNA T P UMMUKULSU K 
(MTHR)

KURUKKAN 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

466 22/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN P ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

POOVATTIL HOUSE, 
KADAKKATTUPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

467 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN P T 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) PULLITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

468 22/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA ABDUL BASITH 
(HSBN)

PARAMBATTU 
HOUSE, 

KURUNTHALA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

469 22/01/2026 BASIM ASLAM C MOHAMMED 
BASHEER C (FTHR)

CHENNIYAN 
PULPARAMBU 

HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

470 22/01/2026 Fathimath Zuhra 
Poongattil

Sirajudheen Mecheri 
(HSBN)

150/7, Nedumkandathil, 
Velimukku, Velimukku 

South, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

471 22/01/2026 AYISHABI 
KARATHODI 

SIDHEEQUE (HSBN) EDAYADAN HOUSE, 
ILLATHUMADU, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

472 22/01/2026 FAHIDA C V ABDUL LATHEEF C 
V (FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
SIDHEEKHABAD, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

473 22/01/2026 AYISHA AMNA K MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB K (FTHR)

EDATHODI, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

474 22/01/2026 SARFINA P K MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

SIRAJ MANZIL, 
PUTHIYATTUPARAMBU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

475 22/01/2026 BISHER MUHAMMED ABDUSSALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

476 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIN M 

JAVID AHAMED 
MOOKKUMMAL 

(FTHR)

MOOKKUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

477 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHEEMA 
K 

SALEENA (MTHR) KARUTHAMAKKAKATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
ARIYALLUR P O, 

676312, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

478 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAMEEL K T 

ABDUL MAJEED K T 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KOOMANNA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

479 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FAZIL 
P K 

ABDULAZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

PUTTEKKADAN, 
PARAYIL HOUSE, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

480 22/01/2026 SAKKIYA JASMINE K 
N

ABDUL WAHAB N P 
(HSBN)

NADAKASSERI 
PUTHUVAKKARA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

481 22/01/2026 JAVAD T P SUBAIDA K P (MTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

482 22/01/2026 NITHYA NEELAKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

10/9 VARIYATH 
MATTIL, 

PANAMBRA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

483 22/01/2026 ADITH K P BAIJU K P (FTHR) ANASWARAM, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

484 22/01/2026 SHADHA BASHEER BASHEER ALUNGAL 
THODI (FTHR)

ALCHATIL, 
THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

485 22/01/2026 Fasna Mol K C Koyamon K C (FTHR) Thottungal, Padikkal, 
Velimukku, Velimukku, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

486 22/01/2026 FATHIMA JABIN K HARSHAD N P (HSBN) ULLADANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

487 22/01/2026 SHANA YASMEENA 
C 

SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) CHALIL MATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL,KARIPPUR 
P O, PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

488 22/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHARIN 
P P

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
P (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUNDANKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

489 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K T 

MOIDEEN KOYA K T 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

490 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sadil Faizal V (FTHR) PAIAYULLAKKANDI, 
Pullumkunnu, 
Chelambra, 

Vaidyarangadi, 673633, 
Kondotty

  

491 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBARIS M 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) Karapparamb, Pallikkal 
P O, Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotty

  

492 22/01/2026 Amruth M P Rajesh M P (FTHR) 85A,Malayam 
Parambath House, 

Choppankavu, 
Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundinagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

493 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E SAIDALAVI E (FTHR) PARAYITHUMPIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

494 22/01/2026 NIHAL P NAZER 
PERINCHEERI (FTHR)

PERINCHEERY 
HOUSE, 

CHATHRATHODI, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

495 22/01/2026 BEENA P MUNKUNDAKSHAN 
P (HSBN)

PARIYAPURATH 
JANAKI NIVAS, 
KAREKKATTU 

PARAMB, 
PULLIPARAMBA 

ROAD, PALLIKKAL, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

496 22/01/2026 Fahad P S Shaju P A (FTHR) Puthan Theruvil House, 
Mundiyanmadu, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Thirurangadi

  

497 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THABSEEL K K 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) VATAKKANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

PERUVALLUR, 
673638, 

TIRURANGADI

  

498 22/01/2026 Mohammed Saheer L Sajid Lakkal (FTHR) Nedumpalliyalungal 
House, Illathmadu, 

Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 
673638, Tirurangadi

  

499 22/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI K SAFVAN K V (HSBN) pulikkal,22/210, 
padikkal, Moonniyur, 
velimukku, 676317, 

Thirurangadi

  

500 22/01/2026 ADHITH KRISHNA K 
C

SUBRAHMANIAN K 
C (FTHR)

KONNAMKUZHI 
CHOYIMADATHIL, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

501 22/01/2026 SABIHA NASRIN K ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

NAMBIYATTIL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR 
PALLIKKAL, 673636, 

KONDOTTY

  

502 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI V MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

386A, Kuteeripurayil, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

503 22/01/2026 ANSHIDA P JASEELUDHEEN T C 
(HSBN)

THALANCHERI 
HOUSE, AKKARA 
KOZHIPPURAM, 
MAVINCHOD, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

504 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA K T YASIR JAVAD (HSBN) KALLIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

505 22/01/2026 SHIHANA DILSHA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

THATTASSERIMADU 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

506 22/01/2026 DHANYA NEELAKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

10/9 VARIYATH 
MATTIL, 

PANAMBRA, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

507 22/01/2026 SAFAMOL P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

508 22/01/2026 Hadil Mubarack Faisal (FTHR) PAIAYULLAKKANDI, 
Pullumkkunu, 
Chelambra, 

Vaidyarangadi, 673633, 
Kondotty

  

509 22/01/2026 NESIFA THESNI P MUHAMMED 
RISHAN M (HSBN)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKANDY, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

510 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIQ 
ERAKUTH 

SAIDALAVI 
ERAKUTH (FTHR)

PARAYITHUMBIL, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

511 22/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSIYA L AHAMMED 
SHABEER M (HSBN)

MELE PUNNASHERI 
HOUSE, CHELARI, 
VEKIMUKKU PO, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

512 22/01/2026 THAHA MUHAMMED JAMALUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VILAKKEERI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMB, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

513 22/01/2026 FIRAS A SHANAVAZ A (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

514 22/01/2026 DANISH 
MUHAMMED K 

MUHAMMED 
KODAKKATTAKATH 

(FTHR)

PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 
MUNDIYAN KAVU 

PARAMBU, 
VALLIKKUNNU 

POST, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

515 22/01/2026 NIHA PARVEEN A SULFEKAR ALI 
ALLIPPARA (FTHR)

PULLIKUTH HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

516 22/01/2026 ASYA SHABANA C P KOYA MUSLIYAR 
CHAKKIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 
NADUKKARA, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

517 22/01/2026 Muhammad Razi Lakkal Sajid Lakkal (FTHR) Nedumpalliyaiungal 
House, Illathumadu, 

Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 
673638, Tirurangadi

  

518 22/01/2026 ARUN PRASAD T CHINNAPPU T (FTHR) THARAYODI HOUSE, 
KATTUNGAL 

THODU, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

519 22/01/2026 FAHMA JABIN N MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
(FTHR)

THATTASSERIMADU 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

520 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA V P BASHEER (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
KARINGALLATHANI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

521 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAS 
P

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

01/ 56 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

POOKUNNDAYIL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

522 22/01/2026 Suhail K alavi kutty k (FTHR) KUNIKKATT 
PURAYI, 

CHAKKAMATT, 
Chelambra, 

Ayikkarapadi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

523 22/01/2026 ABDUL VAHEED T C SHIHAB RAHMAN T 
C (FTHR)

Thiruthiyil Chanakath, 
Kunnam Kulangara 
Velimukku South, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

524 22/01/2026 NAJAH FAIZAL M M FAIZAL M M (FTHR) 431A, 
THAYYILAKKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

525 22/01/2026 SHAHINSHA C V ABDUSALAM 
CHANATH VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PAIKKATTU HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

526 22/01/2026 JINANA SHEHIN M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA MATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHALIYIL, 
KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

527 22/01/2026 FALIHA N MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
(FTHR)

THATTASSERI 
MADU HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  

528 22/01/2026 JINSHABANU P P RAFI P P (FTHR) pareente purakkal, 
Anangadi, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

529 22/01/2026 Shadil T Faseela Kunnekkadan 
(MTHR)

Melarakkal, 
Mengolimadu, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Vallikkunnu

  

530 22/01/2026 NAJWA C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHEMBAN, 
KODIYAMPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

531 22/01/2026 SOUMYA P PRASANTH (HSBN) VATTAPARABIL 
HOUSE, pukayoor, 
PERUVALLUR, 
olakara, 676306, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

532 22/01/2026 DILSHA KOYA SUHARA P K  (FTHR) 04/186 A 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 

PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

533 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K C 

SHIHABUDHEEN K C 
(FTHR)

MANITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMCHINA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

534 22/01/2026 FARHA A YOOSAF A (FTHR) ANAPPURAM 
HOUSE, Kadalundi 

Nagaram, Vallikkunnu, 
Kadalundi Nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

535 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH M 

ABDUL HAKEEM M 
(FTHR)

KOLARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KALIKANDAM, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

536 22/01/2026 SALNA K M SATHYAN K M 
(FTHR)

9/149 
KODASSERIMATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHULLOTTUPARAMB 

CHELARI, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM PO, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

537 22/01/2026 BUHAINA SURURA P 
T

ABDUL VAHID C K 
(HSBN)

Mane Palliyali, 
Chathrathodi, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

538 22/01/2026 Avanthika M Biju M  (FTHR) 199 Melayail House, 
Paruthikkad, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  

539 22/01/2026 HASNA V ABU THAHIR C P 
(HSBN)

540, Vellachali House, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamba Po, 
673634, Kondotty

  

540 22/01/2026 NAJLA P T IRFAN MUHAMMED 
P K (HSBN)

22/68 B, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYOOR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

541 22/01/2026 AJNA K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALADI HOUSE, 
PULIYAMPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

542 22/01/2026 HIBA SHARIN M C MISHAB K (HSBN) KANDAPPAN HOUSE, 
SUPER BAZAR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

543 22/01/2026 JASHID P P ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATT 
PALLIYALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

544 22/01/2026 RAHALA SHARIN U C MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD M (HSBN)

PINNATHODI HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

545 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAS 
M K

YUNUS M K (FTHR) 20/455 
MUTHIRAKKALAYIL, 
PADATTALUNGAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

PO, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

546 22/01/2026 NAJAD FAIZAL M M FAIZAL M M (FTHR) 431A, 
THAYYILAKKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

547 22/01/2026 faizal karadan nafeesa eranikkal 
(MTHR)

karadan house, 
mooniyoor, 

parakkadavu, 
mooniyoor, 676311, 

tirurangadi

  

548 22/01/2026 NAJMA SAIFU K SAIFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

15/360 
KANNARAMBATH 

AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI 

P O, 673634, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI

  

549 22/01/2026 NIMIR C Shihab Chemban 
(FTHR)

Chembattikalathil 
House, Superbazar, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

550 22/01/2026 NIRANJAN K N SHALU K N (FTHR) KADUNGANCHERI, 
AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

551 22/01/2026 Swathi E Pradeep Kumar E 
(FTHR)

18/313-A, Keezhanni 
House, Areeppara, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi P O, 
673636, Therurangadi

  

552 22/01/2026 SURYAMOL 
NANNAT 

RANJITH E K (HSBN) KAIRAT HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

553 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ansif K Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) Kuniyil House, 
Mangattu Kulangara, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

554 22/01/2026 VIJISHA K SIVADASAN K 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

555 22/01/2026 SAYYID UMAR 
SINAN 

JAMALULLAIL 

SAYYID 
MUHAMMED KOYA 

JAMALULLAILY 
(FTHR)

Pullikkalakath, 
Anangadi, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

556 22/01/2026 Sayanth T Suresh T (FTHR) 214 Sarada Bhavan, 
Paruthikkad, 

Vallikunnu, Vallikunnu, 
673314, Thirurangadi

  

557 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHIDA 
P 

ALI P (FTHR) ERAMBATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHULLIYALAPURAYA, 
PERUVALLUR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

558 22/01/2026 NAVYA K GOPALAN K (FTHR) KEEPRAMTHODI, 
AREEPPARA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

559 22/01/2026 RAFA MAHA K ABDUL RAFEEK K 
(FTHR)

350 B, 
KOLAMBATTIL 

HOUSE, 
KODAKKATTAKATH, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

560 22/01/2026 SOUMYA A M SASI (FTHR) 1/173 ILLATHINGAL 
VEEDU, CHERNNUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU PO, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

561 22/01/2026 SAFEELA NASRIN 
PANAKKAL 

Navas mohamed K 
(HSBN)

kunnummal House, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

562 22/01/2026 Jilshad P Abdul Kareem 
Pookkadan (OTHR)

Pookadan House, 
Puthiyaparambil, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Vallikkunnu

  

563 22/01/2026 NADEEM ASHFAQUE 
K M 

K M ASHRAF (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
MURIKOLI, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

564 22/01/2026 ANAGHA K PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

VELLAPATTUTHODY, 
EATHACHIRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

565 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
T P

ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

18/151 KUTTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

566 22/01/2026 SAYYID ALI UNAIS  SAYYID 
MUHAMMED KOYA 

JAMALULLAILY 
(FTHR)

Pullikkalakath, 
Anangadi, Vallikkunnu, 

Kadalundi nagaram, 
673314, Tirurangadi

  

567 22/01/2026 RAHMA K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
KODAKKADANKANDY, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

568 22/01/2026 ABHILASH K PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPATTUTHODI, 
EATHACHIRA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

569 22/01/2026 Avanthika C Prajisha K (MTHR) Chembrath Kuzhumbil 
House, Pullipparambu, 

Chelembra, 
Pullipparambu, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

570 22/01/2026 FAHAD RAHMAN P ABOOBACKER 
PULIKKALAKATH 

(FTHR)

CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

571 22/01/2026 HIBA MEHJABIN K M ASHARAF K M (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
MURUKOLI, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

572 22/01/2026 Basheer kallingal Sainaba (WIFE) Kallingal House, 
Chuzhali, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur South, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

573 22/01/2026 Muhammed Mifraah O 
P 

Abdul Khader O P 
(FTHR)

Ottuparakuzhiyil House, 
Koottalungal, Pallikkal, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

574 22/01/2026 JAMSHEERA K T ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
T (FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 

POOVATHANMAD, 
KOOMANNA, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

575 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA K 
E 

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

Karimbanakkal 
Edakkattu, Varappara, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

576 22/01/2026 Shehana Diya M Ashik (FTHR) SHEHANA MANZIL, 
CHAKKAMADU 

KUNNU, Chelambra, 
Ayikkarapadi, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

577 22/01/2026 MUHAVID K T ABDUL JALEEL K T 
(FTHR)

KACHEERITHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

578 22/01/2026 AMAL RAJ KK RAJAN KK (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, parambil 

peedika, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

579 22/01/2026 suhaila kundukavil ummer farooque 
kundukavil (FTHR)

Kundukavil House, 
Tharayittal, 

Kodiyamkulam Road, 
Pallikkal, Chirayil, 
673638, Vallikunnu 

Mandal

  

580 22/01/2026 SURYAJITH K RAJAN K (FTHR) THEKKUMPARAMB, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

581 22/01/2026 SAHLA M T MUSTHAFA 
KALLIDUMBIL  

(HSBN)

NAMBIYATTIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

582 22/01/2026 Ayisha Shadina M Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Vellakkadavil House 
301, Vattaparamb, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Thirurangadi

  

583 22/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K P ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKUNDA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

584 22/01/2026 MOHAMAD NAKASH MUJEEB CHEMBAN 
(FTHR)

Parakuth House, 
Parambil Peedika, 

Peruvallur, Parambil 
Peedika, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

585 22/01/2026 Sneha K P Sreekanth K P (FTHR) Aarush Villa, 
MeleChekkammad, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

586 22/01/2026 Murshida Banu P Ibrahim P (FTHR) Palakkodan , Vskkayil 
House, Palappettipara, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

587 22/01/2026 RASEENA K P SAIDALAVI K P 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

588 22/01/2026 NASHIDA RUKKU ABDUL RASHEED E 
(FTHR)

ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
AC BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

589 22/01/2026 ASWANI C SURESH C (FTHR) CHEENATH, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

590 22/01/2026 Fathima Rasha O P Gulsar Ali Kundukavil 
(HSBN)

O P House, 
Koottalungal, Pallikkal, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
vallikkunnu

  

591 22/01/2026 ASWANI K SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
MANIKKULATH 

PARAMBU, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

592 22/01/2026 SHIBILA SHABNAM P 
P 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T N (HSBN)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

593 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD EYAS AHAMMED KOYA C 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

594 22/01/2026 MARIYAM SHIFANA 
VC Vadakke 
Cholakkakath

Musthafa Vadakke 
Cholakkakath Vadakke 
Cholakkakath (FTHR)

Vadakke Cholakkakath, 
Kodakkad, Ariyallur, 
Kodakkad, 676319, 

Thirurangadi

  

595 22/01/2026 HANANA E K Muhammed Yaseen E K 
(FTHR)

1/230, Parambil House, 
Komarappadi, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

596 22/01/2026 Muhammed Midulaj C Sulaiman (FTHR) Cheruthodi Lakham 
Veedu, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
Thenhippalam, 

Chenakkalangadi, 
673636, Tirurangadi

  

597 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED JISHAL 
K P 

ABDUL ASEES KP 
(FTHR)

KULATHIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

598 22/01/2026 Munawar K Abdul Majeed K (FTHR) Kariyari House, 
Neerolpalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

599 22/01/2026 NIHAL ERANHIKKAL MUHAMMED 
SALEEM E (FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

600 22/01/2026 RAJA MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

ERANICKAL (FTHR)

ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTTICHIRA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

601 22/01/2026 NABEELA AP HUSSAINKOYA AP 
(FTHR)

PANDI HOUSE, 
ANANGADI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

602 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS N 

SAILU NEELANGATH 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

603 22/01/2026 TOM NICHOLAS ABHILASH TOMY 
(FTHR)

MANAYANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM 

VILLAGE, 
THENHIPALAM 

POST, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

604 22/01/2026 NASSIHA PE ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAMADATHIL 
ERANIPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
SIDHEEQABAD, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

605 22/01/2026 MUHAMAD IJAS K MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANNOTTIL HOUSE, 
VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

606 22/01/2026 HASBA M M ABDU RAHIMAN M 
M (FTHR)

210, CHERAKKOD, 
MOONIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

607 22/01/2026 Hridya K. K Sreejith M K (HSBN) Sreenilayam, 
Chenakkal, 

Thenhipalam, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Tirurangadi

  

608 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
K T

RAMLA (MTHR) K T K HOMES, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

609 22/01/2026 HAMZA ALLIPPARA HALEEMA T (WIFE) BHARANIYIL, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

610 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJLAN 
CHONARI 

ABDUL KHADER C 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
CHENAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

611 22/01/2026 RINSHA BIYYA SHAKKIR (FTHR) 490, 
THAYYILAKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

612 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASNASH SHA K

ABDUL NISAR K 
(FTHR)

KARANGADAN 
HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

613 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA N MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
ANANGADI, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

KADALUNDI 
nAGAram, 673314, 

vallikkunnu

  

614 22/01/2026 HAMDA JUMANA NOUSHAD 
MULLAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTASSERIYARA, 
PERVALLUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

615 22/01/2026 RAMSEELA E FAISAL (HSBN) VAKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, AC BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, VALLIKKUNU

  

616 22/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
GAYATHRI O

BABURAJ O (FTHR) 608/20 GANGOTHRI, 
ODUKKATHIL (H), 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

617 22/01/2026 SAROVAR SIVA E K SAKUNTHALA K P 
(MTHR)

438 SAROVARAM 
House, velimukku, 

moonniyur, velimukku, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

618 22/01/2026 ARSHAD ARIF M M ABDUL MAJEED M M 
(FTHR)

493, 
THAYYILAKADAVU, 

MOONIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

THIRURANGADI

  

619 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P P

SHAMSUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAMKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


